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RHW 500

RADIANT HEATER PRODUCT-NO.: 234427

Experience pleasant heat in a stylish design

The perfect amount of heat for you - this is what sets our radiant heaters apart.
The heat is emitted from the appliance in a special way, which you will find very
pleasant. At the same time, this heater will be a real design feature in your home,
thanks to its slimline design and minimalist glass surface.

Looks that speak for themselves

The appliance owes its visual appeal in part to the masking frame on the

back. This conceals the wall mounting bracket and electrical connection after RHB 500

installation. All that remains is for you to choose between a white or black Product-No.: 234423
surface. Furthermore, when combined with our room temperature controllers,

these heaters have no difficulty complying with the Ecodesign Directive.
RHB 900

Product-No.: 234425

The main features

RHW 900
Ideal as an interim heater in spring/autumn or as a booster heater Product-No.: 234429

Pleasant radiant heat
Clean design with high quality glass surface
Can be installed vertically or horizontally

White glass surface
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Type

Part no.

Technical data

Design

IP rating
Protection class
Colour

Power supply
Rated voltage
Rated current
Connected load
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

RHB 500

234423

Glass front
IP24
|
black
1/N/PE ~ 230V
230V
2,0A
0,47 kW
600 mm
1000 mm
49 mm

12.90 kg

RHB 900

234425

Glass front
IP24
|
black
1/N/PE ~ 230V
230V
3,7A
0,85 kW
600 mm
1800 mm
49 mm

23.40 kg
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RHW 500

234427

Glass front
IP24
|
white
1/N/PE ~ 230V
230V
2,0A
0,47 kW
600 mm
1000 mm
49 mm

12.90 kg
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Type RHW 900

Part no. 234429

Technical data
Design Glass front
IP rating P24

Protection class |

Colour white
Power supply 1/N/PE ~ 230V
Rated voltage 230V
Rated current 3,7A
Connected load 0,85 kW
Height 600 mm
Width 1800 mm
Depth 49 mm

Weight 23.40 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



