RHW 500 RADIANT HEATER

Experience pleasant heat in a stylish design

The perfect amount of heat for you – this is what sets our radiant heaters apart. The heat is emitted from the appliance in a special way, which you will find very pleasant. At the same time, this heater will be a real design feature in your home, thanks to its slimline design and minimalist glass surface.

Looks that speak for themselves

The appliance owes its visual appeal in part to the masking frame on the back. This conceals the wall mounting bracket and electrical connection after installation. All that remains is for you to choose between a white or black surface. Furthermore, when combined with our room temperature controllers, these heaters have no difficulty complying with the Ecodesign Directive. PRODUCT-NO.: 234427



RHB 500 Product-No.: 234423



RHB 900 Product-No.: 234425



RHW 900 Product-No.: 234429

The main features

Ideal as an interim heater in spring/autumn or as a booster heater

Pleasant radiant heat

Clean design with high quality glass surface

Can be installed vertically or horizontally

White glass surface

Туре	RHB 500	RHB 900	RHW 500
Part no.	234423	234425	234427

Technical data

Design	Glass front	Glass front	Glass front
IP rating	IP24	IP24	IP24
Protection class	I	I	I
Colour	black	black	white
Power supply	1/N/PE ~ 230 V	1/N/PE ~ 230 V	1/N/PE ~ 230 V
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V	230 V
Rated current	2,0 A	3,7 A	2,0 A
Connected load	0,47 kW	0,85 kW	0,47 kW
Height	600 mm	600 mm	600 mm
Width	1000 mm	1800 mm	1000 mm
Depth	49 mm	49 mm	49 mm
Weight	12.90 kg	23.40 kg	12.90 kg



Туре	RHW 900
Part no.	234429

Technical data

Design	Glass front
IP rating	IP24
Protection class	I
Colour	white
Power supply	1/N/PE ~ 230 V
Rated voltage	230 V
Rated current	3,7 A
Connected load	0,85 kW
Height	600 mm
Width	1800 mm
Depth	49 mm
Weight	23.40 kg

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call +49 5531 - 7020 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.